
Premieliste Mesterskap Klasse 2-5
1 Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 5 6/0 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/3 30/1

5
Gylt medalje

2 Jon Ivar Hansen Heim/Hemne 5 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 30/1
5

Sølv medalje

3 Arild Duaas Orkla 4 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/1 30/1
4

Sølv medalje

4 Anders Silset Heim/Hemne 4 6/2 6/4 6/0 6/3 6/2 30/1
1

5 Geir Stenvold Brekken/Aursund 3 6/2 6/0 6/2 6/3 6/2 30/9
6 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og 

Eidsøra
5 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/5 6/5 29/2

0
7 Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems V55 5/2 6/4 6/0 6/2 6/5 29/1

3
8 Lars Kirkholt Rindal 5 6/3 6/1 6/4 5/1 6/3 29/1

2
9 Torgeir Graneng Fåset 4 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/0 29/1

1
10 Trond Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk V55 6/1 6/3 6/2 5/1 6/3 29/1

0
11 Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 5 5/5 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/1 28/1

7
12 Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 5 4/2 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/5 28/1

6
13 Ingrid Øyan Singsås 3 5/1 5/1 6/1 6/2 6/4 28/9
14 Stian Halland Rennebu 5 4/2 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/1 28/8
15 Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 4 3/0 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/2 27/1

1
16 Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 3 4/1 5/1 6/2 6/5 6/1 27/1

0
17 Tor I. Laugen Skaun 4 6/3 6/5 5/2 5/3 4/0 26/1

3
18 Roger Nilsen Tynset 5 4/2 6/2 4/1 6/3 6/4 26/1

2
19 Jorun Øien Buseth Singsås 4 3/1 6/6 6/1 6/3 5/1 26/1

2
20 Kjell-Viggo Kågen Raumadalen 2 6/2 6/5 3/1 6/1 5/0 26/9
21 Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 3 5/2 6/2 4/1 5/0 6/3 26/8
22 Jan Nilsen Tynset 5 4/2 6/3 6/1 6/2 4/0 26/8
23 Per A. Bakken Flå (Uttrøndelag) V55 5/1 5/0 6/1 6/2 4/2 26/6
24 Odd Arne Pedersen Fåset 3 4/2 4/2 5/2 6/4 6/3 25/1

3
25 Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 4 4/2 6/3 4/0 6/4 5/2 25/1

1
26 Odd Gjeldnes Skogn 3 6/1 6/5 5/1 6/2 2/0 25/9
27 Marie Stubsjøen Lonås 3 4/1 6/2 4/0 6/2 5/1 25/6
28 Hans Runar Kojedal Røros 4 4/3 6/4 4/1 5/4 5/0 24/1

2
29 Even Langli Rindal V55 4/2 4/2 6/2 4/2 6/2 24/1

0
30 Ulf Hendseth Valsøyfjord 2 4/2 4/2 5/0 5/1 6/3 24/8
31 Rolf Arne Motrøen Øvre Rendal 2 4/0 5/3 4/0 5/1 6/2 24/6
32 Per Erik Hjelle Dovre og 

Dovreskog
4 6/1 5/2 5/2 5/1 3/0 24/6

33 Ole Kristoffer Løkken Fåset 4 2/0 6/2 5/1 6/2 5/0 24/5
34 Oddvar Dalen Fåset V55 1/0 6/2 5/0 6/0 6/2 24/4



35 John Smedbakken Bjørnen 
(Østerdal)

3 4/1 6/5 6/3 6/0 1/0 23/9

36 Svein Erik Larsson Bjørnen 
(Østerdal)

2 3/1 6/1 6/1 6/1 2/0 23/4

37 Odd Bjerksetmyr Soknedal 3 4/1 4/1 6/4 6/1 2/1 22/8
38 Anita Jære Rennebu 5 6/2 6/3 5/3 4/0 1/0 22/8
39 Hans Iver Kojedal Røros V55 5/2 6/3 5/1 0/0 6/1 22/7
40 Einar Westum Tynset 4 4/0 3/0 5/4 6/2 4/0 22/6
41 Jørgen Husom Folldal 4 5/1 0/0 5/0 6/1 6/3 22/5
42 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 5 6/3 6/1 3/0 5/0 2/0 22/4
43 Roald Trøeng Vingelen 2 4/1 6/1 5/0 4/1 3/0 22/3
44 Helge Rundtom Folldal 4 4/3 5/5 1/0 6/3 5/3 21/1

4
45 Øvind Erlien Glåmos 3 2/0 5/3 4/0 5/4 5/1 21/8
46 Åge Sandnes Glåmos 2 3/1 6/3 2/0 5/3 5/1 21/8
47 Peder Bakken Budal 5 2/1 6/5 2/0 6/3 4/0 20/9
48 Stein Sandnes Glåmos 2 3/1 5/1 3/0 3/3 5/1 19/6
49 Bernt Jon Runde Isfjorden og 

Åndalsnes
4 5/3 6/0 4/0 4/2 0/0 19/5

50 Tore Mogset Rindal 2 3/2 3/1 1/0 5/2 6/1 18/6
51 Egil Lindsø Dovre og 

Dovreskog
2 4/2 5/0 1/0 2/0 6/1 18/3

52 Bjørn Trøite Rennebu V55 2/0 6/4 4/3 5/1 0/0 17/8
53 Ole Arne Røttum Budal 2 3/1 4/0 6/2 1/0 3/0 17/3
54 Guttorm Bentdal Lesja 3 5/2 6/3 4/1 0/0 0/0 15/6
55 Svein A. Budal Budal 5 5/4 6/2 3/0 0/0 0/0 14/6
56 Rolf H Bakken Reinskytten 3 2/1 0/0 0/0 3/0 4/2 9/3
Premieliste Mesterskap Klasse 1
1 Hanne Kristin. Strypet Alvdal 6/1 6/3 3/1 5/3 6/2 26/1

0
Sølv medalje

2 Kjell Otnes Valsøyfjord 6/3 4/0 3/1 6/2 6/1 25/7
3 Silje Larsson Bjørnen (Østerdal) 4/2 3/0 2/0 5/1 4/2 18/5
Premieliste Mesterskap V55
1 Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems 5/2 6/4 6/0 6/2 6/5 29/1

3
2 Trond Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 6/1 6/3 6/2 5/1 6/3 29/1

0
3 Per A. Bakken Flå (Uttrøndelag) 5/1 5/0 6/1 6/2 4/2 26/6
4 Even Langli Rindal 4/2 4/2 6/2 4/2 6/2 24/1

0
5 Oddvar Dalen Fåset 1/0 6/2 5/0 6/0 6/2 24/4
6 Hans Iver Kojedal Røros 5/2 6/3 5/1 0/0 6/1 22/7
7 Bjørn Trøite Rennebu 2/0 6/4 4/3 5/1 0/0 17/8
Premieliste Mesterskap Rekrutt
1 Anders Hjerkinn Helgetun Opdal og 

Midtbygden
6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 5/1 29/1

8
Sølv medalje

2 Kristian Westum Tynset 5/1 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 27/1
3

3 Kristian Brohaug Alvdal 6/5 5/1 5/2 3/1 6/2 25/1
1

4 Martin Strypet Alvdal 6/1 5/3 4/2 5/2 4/0 24/8
5 Amalie Hovin Rennebu 6/5 6/2 5/2 2/1 4/2 23/1

2
6 Karen Snekvik Surnadal 4/0 6/4 5/4 1/1 6/4 22/1

3
7 Adrian Aasegaard Tynset 5/2 5/2 6/1 1/0 5/2 22/7



8 Jørn Strypet Alvdal 6/3 4/1 6/1 3/2 3/0 22/7
9 Lars Halland jr. Rennebu 3/0 3/1 4/0 6/2 3/0 19/3
10 Einar Grue Tynset 6/1 0/0 2/1 5/2 4/1 17/5
Premieliste Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt
1 Morten Reinertsen Alvdal 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/5 30/2

8
Sølv medalje

2 Morten Svenning Folldal 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/6 30/2
5

3 Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/6 30/2
5

4 Lars Andreas Kirkholt Rindal 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 30/2
4

5 Kristiane Selsjord Lesja 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/4 30/2
1

6 Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/2 6/4 30/2
1

7 Bjørn Erik Ulheim Dovre og 
Dovreskog

6/6 6/4 6/5 6/0 6/4 30/1
9

8 Erlend Oldertrøen Tynset 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 29/2
0

9 Lars Sverre Svendsgard Dovre og 
Dovreskog

6/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 5/4 28/1
9

10 Hågen Strypet Alvdal 6/6 5/2 6/5 5/2 6/1 28/1
6

11 Karin Budal Budal 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/2 28/1
5

12 Marius Bakken Reinskytten 6/4 4/2 6/1 3/2 5/0 24/9
13 Trym Hiller Uri Reinskytten 5/0 5/1 6/0 4/2 4/2 24/5
14 Jørgen Dalum Lesja 4/0 2/0 5/1 6/3 6/4 23/8
15 Marius Midtskog Reinskytten 0/0 1/0 3/0 2/0 4/1 10/1
Premieliste Mesterskap Junior
1 Joar Røttum Budal 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/4 6/6 30/1

9
Sølv medalje

2 Maren Høgholt Lomundal 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/6 6/4 30/1
9

3 Sondre Hagesveen Hagen Alvdal 6/5 6/1 6/3 6/3 6/5 30/1
7

4 Hanna Aalmen Opdal og 
Midtbygden

6/5 6/3 5/2 6/4 6/2 29/1
6

5 Simen Sollid Fosna 6/4 6/6 4/2 6/5 6/5 28/2
2

6 Eirik Mogset Rindal 6/5 6/6 4/1 6/6 6/3 28/2
1

7 Trude Gulløien Livoll Vingelen 6/6 6/5 2/1 6/4 6/5 26/2
1

8 Marit Solem Budal 6/3 6/2 3/1 5/4 6/5 26/1
5

9 Daniel Bogen Singsås 1/0 0/0 2/1 4/1 5/4 12/6
Premieliste Mesterskap V65
1 Hans Sollid Alvdal 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/5 30/2

6
Sølv medalje

2 Inge Skamfer Rennebu 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/4 30/2
6

3 Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/3 30/2
4



4 Håkon T. Gravem Sunndal 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/4 30/2
2

5 Arne Brendryen Folldal 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/0 30/2
0

6 Pål Finstad Øvre Rendal 6/4 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/4 30/1
9

7 Olav Solheim Soknedal 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/4 29/2
3

8 Odd Dalum Lesja 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/3 5/5 29/2
1

9 Arne Roar Trøan Tynset 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 28/1
9

10 Peder Amundsgård Kvikne 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 4/2 28/1
9

11 Torbjørn Furuhovde Folldal 6/5 6/1 5/0 5/1 5/0 27/7
12 Sigbjørn Nystuen Øvre Rendal 5/4 4/2 6/4 6/4 5/5 26/1

9
13 Harald Nordtun Øvre Rendal 6/3 4/1 6/1 5/2 5/4 26/1

1
14 Arve M. Røsten Alvdal 6/2 2/1 4/2 6/2 4/2 22/9
15 Lars Halland Rennebu 6/6 6/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 12/8
Premieliste Mesterskap V73
1 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/4 30/2

4
Sølv medalje

2 Halvor Berger Bjørnen (Østerdal) 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/3 30/2
4

3 Jon Oren Surnadal 6/6 6/5 6/2 6/5 6/4 30/2
2

4 Engebret Østerås Vingelen 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/5 30/1
8

5 Embret Eggen Tynset 5/5 6/2 6/6 6/4 6/5 29/2
2

6 Oddvar Smedbakken Bjørnen (Østerdal) 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/4 5/2 28/2
0

7 Nils Hjellmo Sunndal 6/2 6/1 6/4 6/5 4/3 28/1
5

Klasse 1 30 Skudd
1 Hanne Kristin. Strypet Alvdal 6/1 6/3 3/1 5/3 6/2 26/1

0
Kr 180

2 Kjell Otnes Valsøyfjord 6/3 4/0 3/1 6/2 6/1 25/7
3 Silje Larsson Bjørnen (Østerdal) 4/2 3/0 2/0 5/1 4/2 18/5
Klasse 2 30 Skudd
1 Kjell-Viggo Kågen Raumadalen 6/2 6/5 3/1 6/1 5/0 26/9 Kr 224
2 Ulf Hendseth Valsøyfjord 4/2 4/2 5/0 5/1 6/3 24/8 Kr 158
3 Rolf Arne Motrøen Øvre Rendal 4/0 5/3 4/0 5/1 6/2 24/6 Kr 125
4 Svein Erik Larsson Bjørnen (Østerdal) 3/1 6/1 6/1 6/1 2/0 23/4 Kr  93
5 Roald Trøeng Vingelen 4/1 6/1 5/0 4/1 3/0 22/3
6 Åge Sandnes Glåmos 3/1 6/3 2/0 5/3 5/1 21/8
7 Stein Sandnes Glåmos 3/1 5/1 3/0 3/3 5/1 19/6
8 Tore Mogset Rindal 3/2 3/1 1/0 5/2 6/1 18/6
9 Egil Lindsø Dovre og 

Dovreskog
4/2 5/0 1/0 2/0 6/1 18/3

10 Ole Arne Røttum Budal 3/1 4/0 6/2 1/0 3/0 17/3
Klasse 3 30 Skudd
1 Geir Stenvold Brekken/Aursund 6/2 6/0 6/2 6/3 6/2 30/9 Kr 270
2 Ingrid Øyan Singsås 5/1 5/1 6/1 6/2 6/4 28/9 Kr 195



3 Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 4/1 5/1 6/2 6/5 6/1 27/1
0

Kr 146

4 Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 5/2 6/2 4/1 5/0 6/3 26/8 Kr 109
5 Odd Arne Pedersen Fåset 4/2 4/2 5/2 6/4 6/3 25/1

3
6 Odd Gjeldnes Skogn 6/1 6/5 5/1 6/2 2/0 25/9
7 Marie Stubsjøen Lonås 4/1 6/2 4/0 6/2 5/1 25/6
8 John Smedbakken Bjørnen (Østerdal) 4/1 6/5 6/3 6/0 1/0 23/9
9 Odd Bjerksetmyr Soknedal 4/1 4/1 6/4 6/1 2/1 22/8
10 Øvind Erlien Glåmos 2/0 5/3 4/0 5/4 5/1 21/8
11 Guttorm Bentdal Lesja 5/2 6/3 4/1 0/0 0/0 15/6
12 Rolf H Bakken Reinskytten 2/1 0/0 0/0 3/0 4/2 9/3
Klasse 4 30 Skudd
1 Arild Duaas Orkla 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/1 30/1

4
Kr 251

2 Anders Silset Heim/Hemne 6/2 6/4 6/0 6/3 6/2 30/1
1

Kr 208

3 Torgeir Graneng Fåset 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/0 29/1
1

Kr 166

4 Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 3/0 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/2 27/1
1

Kr 123

5 Tor I. Laugen Skaun 6/3 6/5 5/2 5/3 4/0 26/1
3

Kr  92

6 Jorun Øien Buseth Singsås 3/1 6/6 6/1 6/3 5/1 26/1
2

7 Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 4/2 6/3 4/0 6/4 5/2 25/1
1

8 Hans Runar Kojedal Røros 4/3 6/4 4/1 5/4 5/0 24/1
2

9 Per Erik Hjelle Dovre og 
Dovreskog

6/1 5/2 5/2 5/1 3/0 24/6

10 Ole Kristoffer Løkken Fåset 2/0 6/2 5/1 6/2 5/0 24/5
11 Einar Westum Tynset 4/0 3/0 5/4 6/2 4/0 22/6
12 Jørgen Husom Folldal 5/1 0/0 5/0 6/1 6/3 22/5
13 Helge Rundtom Folldal 4/3 5/5 1/0 6/3 5/3 21/1

4
14 Bernt Jon Runde Isfjorden og 

Åndalsnes
5/3 6/0 4/0 4/2 0/0 19/5

Klasse 5 30 Skudd
1 Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 6/0 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/3 30/1

5
Kr 231

2 Jon Ivar Hansen Heim/Hemne 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 30/1
5

Kr 188

3 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/5 6/5 29/2
0

Kr 145

4 Lars Kirkholt Rindal 6/3 6/1 6/4 5/1 6/3 29/1
2

Kr 124

5 Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 5/5 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/1 28/1
7

Kr  92

6 Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 4/2 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/5 28/1
6

7 Stian Halland Rennebu 4/2 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/1 28/8
8 Roger Nilsen Tynset 4/2 6/2 4/1 6/3 6/4 26/1

2
9 Jan Nilsen Tynset 4/2 6/3 6/1 6/2 4/0 26/8
10 Anita Jære Rennebu 6/2 6/3 5/3 4/0 1/0 22/8
11 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 6/3 6/1 3/0 5/0 2/0 22/4



12 Peder Bakken Budal 2/1 6/5 2/0 6/3 4/0 20/9
13 Svein A. Budal Budal 5/4 6/2 3/0 0/0 0/0 14/6
Klasse V55 30 Skudd
1 Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems 5/2 6/4 6/0 6/2 6/5 29/1

3
Kr 185

2 Trond Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 6/1 6/3 6/2 5/1 6/3 29/1
0

Kr 146

3 Per A. Bakken Flå (Uttrøndelag) 5/1 5/0 6/1 6/2 4/2 26/6 Kr  89
4 Even Langli Rindal 4/2 4/2 6/2 4/2 6/2 24/1

0
5 Oddvar Dalen Fåset 1/0 6/2 5/0 6/0 6/2 24/4
6 Hans Iver Kojedal Røros 5/2 6/3 5/1 0/0 6/1 22/7
7 Bjørn Trøite Rennebu 2/0 6/4 4/3 5/1 0/0 17/8
Klasse ASP 30 Skudd
1 Henrik Vorkinn Reinskytten 5/3 6/5 6/2 5/2 3/0 25/1

2
Gjenstand

Klasse R 30 Skudd
1 Anders Hjerkinn Helgetun Opdal og 

Midtbygden
6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 5/1 29/1

8
Kr 132

2 Kristian Westum Tynset 5/1 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 27/1
3

Kr 105

3 Kristian Brohaug Alvdal 6/5 5/1 5/2 3/1 6/2 25/1
1

Kr  84

4 Martin Strypet Alvdal 6/1 5/3 4/2 5/2 4/0 24/8 Kr  71
5 Amalie Hovin Rennebu 6/5 6/2 5/2 2/1 4/2 23/1

2
Kr  58

6 Karen Snekvik Surnadal 4/0 6/4 5/4 1/1 6/4 22/1
3

7 Adrian Aasegaard Tynset 5/2 5/2 6/1 1/0 5/2 22/7
8 Jørn Strypet Alvdal 6/3 4/1 6/1 3/2 3/0 22/7
9 Lars Halland jr. Rennebu 3/0 3/1 4/0 6/2 3/0 19/3
10 Einar Grue Tynset 6/1 0/0 2/1 5/2 4/1 17/5
Klasse ER 30 Skudd
1 Morten Reinertsen Alvdal 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/5 30/2

8
Kr 122

2 Morten Svenning Folldal 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/6 30/2
5

Kr 106

3 Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/6 30/2
5

Kr  94

4 Lars Andreas Kirkholt Rindal 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 30/2
4

Kr  87

5 Kristiane Selsjord Lesja 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/4 30/2
1

Kr  79

6 Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/2 6/4 30/2
1

Kr  71

7 Bjørn Erik Ulheim Dovre og 
Dovreskog

6/6 6/4 6/5 6/0 6/4 30/1
9

Kr  64

8 Erlend Oldertrøen Tynset 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 29/2
0

Kr  52

9 Lars Sverre Svendsgard Dovre og 
Dovreskog

6/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 5/4 28/1
9

10 Hågen Strypet Alvdal 6/6 5/2 6/5 5/2 6/1 28/1
6

11 Karin Budal Budal 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/2 28/1
5

12 Marius Bakken Reinskytten 6/4 4/2 6/1 3/2 5/0 24/9



13 Trym Hiller Uri Reinskytten 5/0 5/1 6/0 4/2 4/2 24/5
14 Jørgen Dalum Lesja 4/0 2/0 5/1 6/3 6/4 23/8
15 Marius Midtskog Reinskytten 0/0 1/0 3/0 2/0 4/1 10/1
Klasse J 30 Skudd
1 Joar Røttum Budal 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/4 6/6 30/1

9
Kr 111

2 Maren Høgholt Lomundal 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/6 6/4 30/1
9

Kr  93

3 Sondre Hagesveen Hagen Alvdal 6/5 6/1 6/3 6/3 6/5 30/1
7

Kr  80

4 Hanna Aalmen Opdal og 
Midtbygden

6/5 6/3 5/2 6/4 6/2 29/1
6

Kr  67

5 Simen Sollid Fosna 6/4 6/6 4/2 6/5 6/5 28/2
2

Kr  54

6 Eirik Mogset Rindal 6/5 6/6 4/1 6/6 6/3 28/2
1

7 Trude Gulløien Livoll Vingelen 6/6 6/5 2/1 6/4 6/5 26/2
1

8 Marit Solem Budal 6/3 6/2 3/1 5/4 6/5 26/1
5

9 Daniel Bogen Singsås 1/0 0/0 2/1 4/1 5/4 12/6
Klasse V65 30 Skudd
1 Hans Sollid Alvdal 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/5 30/2

6
Kr 265

2 Inge Skamfer Rennebu 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/4 30/2
6

Kr 210

3 Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/3 30/2
4

Kr 169

4 Håkon T. Gravem Sunndal 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/4 30/2
2

Kr 142

5 Arne Brendryen Folldal 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/0 30/2
0

Kr 114

6 Pål Finstad Øvre Rendal 6/4 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/4 30/1
9

7 Olav Solheim Soknedal 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/4 29/2
3

8 Odd Dalum Lesja 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/3 5/5 29/2
1

9 Arne Roar Trøan Tynset 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 28/1
9

10 Peder Amundsgård Kvikne 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 4/2 28/1
9

11 Torbjørn Furuhovde Folldal 6/5 6/1 5/0 5/1 5/0 27/7
12 Sigbjørn Nystuen Øvre Rendal 5/4 4/2 6/4 6/4 5/5 26/1

9
13 Harald Nordtun Øvre Rendal 6/3 4/1 6/1 5/2 5/4 26/1

1
14 Arve M. Røsten Alvdal 6/2 2/1 4/2 6/2 4/2 22/9
15 Lars Halland Rennebu 6/6 6/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 12/8
Klasse V73 30 Skudd
1 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/4 30/2

4
Kr 186

2 Halvor Berger Bjørnen (Østerdal) 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/3 30/2
4

Kr 136

3 Jon Oren Surnadal 6/6 6/5 6/2 6/5 6/4 30/2
2

Kr  98



4 Engebret Østerås Vingelen 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/5 30/1
8

5 Embret Eggen Tynset 5/5 6/2 6/6 6/4 6/5 29/2
2

6 Oddvar Smedbakken Bjørnen (Østerdal) 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/4 5/2 28/2
0

7 Nils Hjellmo Sunndal 6/2 6/1 6/4 6/5 4/3 28/1
5


